



PUSH BC Corporation dba **PUSH Beaver County**P.O. Box 399

Beaver, PA 15009

VM (855) PUSHBC1

pushbeavercounty.org/maple

## **Board of Directors**

Mark Kopsack President

**Keith Colamarino** Social Media

**Regis Collins**Beaver County Maple
Syrup & Music Festival

Matt Dawson Treasurer

Randy Forner PUSH Beaver County Golf Invitational

**Amy Fredericks** Director

**Lance Grable**County Development

Nathan Kopsack Vice President Beaver County BOOM!

**John Mehalik, Jr.** Secretary | Ass't Treasurer

**Drew Mitch**Garage Tours

Mark Noll Director

**Tyson Smith** Director

**Sharon Speerhas** Scholarship 1 January 2025

Dear Potential Entertainer/s:

It's that time of year to start planning for the 45th Annual Beaver County Maple Syrup & Musci Festival. The upcoming festival will be held on **Saturday**, **12 April 2025**, and **Sunday**, **13 April 2025**. As you are aware, the festival is one of Beaver County's first major events of the year and is usually one of its largest.

Festival organizers seek a variety of music or cover bands. All genres and band types will be considered. Completing the application does not guarantee participation. Applicants will be contacted by Saturday, 1 March 2025, or earlier, to discuss and confirm details and arrangements. Time slots are limited, and bands will need to be able to perform between 45 minutes to 2 hours based on festival needs.

We will accept preferences on a <u>first-come</u>, <u>first-served</u> basis. As always, we will work with those groups who may have a conflict with scheduling a performance time. Keep in mind that you may perform both days of the festival, and not necessarily at the same times.

Applicants cannot be guaranteed their preferred time slot; but we will try to accommodate your request.

Bands will need to have their performance equipment. The sound system and sound engineering is provided by the festival.

Please return the attached form to: maple.entertainment@pushbeavercounty.org, no later than: Saturday, 1 March 2025.

We look forward to working with you and having you perform in 2025's festival to make it another success. Should you have any comments, questions or concerns, or wish to recommend a new act to join us in 2025, please leave a voice mail at **(855) 787-4221** or email us at maple.entertainment@pushbeavercounty.org.

Sincerely,

PUSH BC CORPORATION dba
PUSH BEAVER COUNTY

Mark Kopsack President

Mark Kopsack

BEAVER COUNTY MAPLE SYRUP & MUSIC FESTIVAL

Regis Collins Chair





PUSH BC Corporation dba **PUSH Beaver County** P.O. Box 399 Beaver, PA 15009 VM (855) PUSHBC1 pushbeavercounty.org/maple

2025 ENTERTAINMENT APPLICATION	(Please print)	
Band Name	Band Contact	Fee per hour
Mailing Address		T
City	State	Zip Code
Email	Phone Number	
Band website for promotion	Band social media for promotion	
Number of performers	Number of parking passes (additional information required)	
45 minutes 1 hour 1 1/2 hours 2 hours	Nothber of parking passes (dadinonal information required)	
Performance Length	Amplification/DJ/Mic requirements	
Description of act for program		
Please indicate with day/s your band is available to	play at the FESTIVAL (Check all boxes that	apply):
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		- 1- 1- 77-
Saturday, 12 April 2025	Morning Afternoon No p	reference
Sunday, 13 April 2025	Morning Afternoon No p	reference
Comments:		

By submitting this form, you acknowledge and accept that you hereby relieve PUSH BC Corporation dba PUSH Beaver County, the Beaver County Maple Syrup & Music Festival Committee, the County of Beaver, sponsors, crafters, vendors, event volunteers, entertainers, and its agents from any responsibility for damage, theft, or injury to myself, agents, or property during the Beaver County Maple Syrup & Music Festival.

Please return application to: maple.entertainment@pushbeavercounty.org, no later than: Saturday, 1 March 2025.